BTB 0.8 2*NP SMT 侧插公座
3108-XX152RGOW134
    3 2 08- XX - 1 52  W  GO W 1 5 4
BTB
1.Male
2.Female No. of PIN:
(8-100P)
 40=40P
 15=15P
Pitch:
1.05:0.5mm
2.08:0.8mm
Combined High:
15:1.5mm
20:2.0mm
25:2.5mm
30:3.0mm
35:3.5mm
40:4.0mm
45:4.5mm
50:5.0mm
60:6.0mm
Welding:
S:180°
R:90°
M:SMT
W:90°SMT
Plastic
Material:
1:PBT
2:PA46
3:PA6T
4:PA9T
5:LCP
Packing:
1:bag
2:Tube
3:Box
4:Reel
Contact
Plating:
GO:gold flash
G1:3U"
G2:5U"
G3:10U"
   Ordering information
   Ordering information
    3 2 08- XX - 1 52  W  GO W 1 5 4
BTB
1.Male
2.Female No. of PIN:
(8-100P)
 40=40P
 15=15P
Pitch:
1.05:0.5mm
2.08:0.8mm
Combined High:
15:1.5mm
20:2.0mm
25:2.5mm
30:3.0mm
35:3.5mm
40:4.0mm
45:4.5mm
50:5.0mm
60:6.0mm
Welding:
S:180°
R:90°
M:SMT
W:90°SMT
Plastic
Material:
1:PBT
2:PA46
3:PA6T
4:PA9T
5:LCP
Packing:
1:bag
2:Tube
3:Box
4:Reel
Contact
Plating:
GO:gold flash
G1:3U"
G2:5U"
G3:10U"
BTB 0.8 2*NP SMT 侧插母座
3208-XX152RGOW134